Amanda-Clearcreek FFA 2023 Fall Fruit and Snack Sale Totals

FFA Member Total Boxes / Baskets Ordered
Anderson, Luke 8.0
Anderson, Mara 32.0
Barker, Blayne 12.5
Bigham, Makalynn 17.0
Blosser, Braeleigh 41.5
Blosser, Brandt 30.0
Buckley, Catherine 29.5
Bussard, Braxton 9.5
Chaffin, Olivia 26.0
Claypool, Carley 30.0
Conrad, Kolton 4.0
Cordle, Maddie 5.0
Corey, Jaxson 11.5
Cowdrey, Julia 14.5
Crosby, Brayden 11.0
Davis, Cassidy 2.5
Devaney, Harley 26.0
Devaney, Jeff 5.0
Dossman, Drew 11.5
Dossman, Sophia 21.0
Dunn, Hayden 41.0
Dyer, Dylan 52.0
Dyler, Dylan 3.0
Foster, Rylyn 30.0
Fowler, Boston 15.0
Fowler, Branson 8.0
Francis, Will 29.0
Galloway, Christian 11.5
Garee, Caidyn 25.5
Getz, Leanna 16.0
Gilman, Austin 6.0
Harris, Emma 25.0
Helser, Greta 25.5
Hill, Madison 6.0
Hill, Parker 11.5
Holley, Savanna 26.0
Johnson, Kara 58.5
Jones, KyAnn 17.0
Jones, Mason 23.0
Kemp, Kayden 16.5
Kraft, Landon 10.0
Leddingham, Abbie 19.5
Leist, Abbie 21.5
Leist, Allie 4.0
Leppert, Alayna 58.5

Matheny, Maddie 13.0



McCormick, Cody
McKeska, Avery
Mead, Ben

Norris, Ariana
Philiopoulos, Tyler
Phillips, Taylor
Pontius, Thomas
Price, Dominick
Roberts, Kaylee
Robinson, Haley
Rodriguez, RJ
Rowley, Ava
Seymour, Chase
Singleton, Makenna
Singleton, Payton
Slone, Landon
Smith, Morgan
Smith, Peter
Spangler, Isaac
Spence, Travis
Sterling, Layton
Strickler, Emma
Thompson, Gabe
Thompson, Jack
Tooill, Colton
Weaver, Rachel
Westhoven, Colton
Willey, Michael

Woodgeard, Brooklyn

Workman, Katelynn

25.0
58.5
7.5
37.5
10.5
15.0
4.0
13.5
37.5
27.5
8.5
9.5
35.5
8.5
8.0
5.0
10.0
53.0
11.5
14.0
26.0
41.0
9.5
10.0
19.0
17.5
27.0
6.5
39.0
6.5



